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37 Pedro ACOSTA
54 Fermin ALDEGUER

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH

14 Tony ARBOLINO
21 Alonso LOPEZ
40 Aron CANET

11 Sergio GARCIA
7 Barry BALTUS
22 Sam LOWES

16 Joe ROBERTS
96 Jake DIXON
12 Filip SALAC

13 Celestino VIETTI
15 Darryn BINDER
35 Somkiat CHANTRA

79 Ai OGURA
18 Manuel GONZALEZ
75 Albert ARENAS

52 Jeremy ALCOBA
28 lzan GUEVARA
33 Rory SKINNER

23 Taiga HADA
3 Lukas TULOVIC
72 Borja GOMEZ

24 Marcos RAMIREZ
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER
5 Kohta NOZANE

17 Alex ESCRIG
71 Dennis FOGGIA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
SPA Beta Tools SpeedUp
NED Fieten Olie Racing GP

ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team

SPA Beta Tools SpeedUp
SPA Pons Wegow Los40

SPA Pons Wegow Los40
BEL Fieten Olie Racing GP

GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team

USA ltaltrans Racing Team

GBR Tensite GASGAS Aspar Team
CZE QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2

ITA Fantic Racing

RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP
THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

Motorcycle

KALEX
BOSCOSCURO
KALEX

KALEX
BOSCOSCURO
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX

SPA Correos Prepago Yamaha VR46 Maste KALEX

SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo

SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2
SPA Tensite GASGAS Aspar Team
GBR OnlyFans American Racing

JPN Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
GER Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP

SPA Fantic Racing

SPA Forward Team

NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team

KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

FORWARD
KALEX

JPN Correos Prepago Yamaha VR46 Maste KALEX

SPA Forward Team
ITA ltaltrans Racing Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap5
Best Race Lap: 2021
2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

FORWARD
KALEX

Pedro ACOSTA
Tony ARBOLINO
Jorge NAVARRO

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
P2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Marco BEZZECCHI

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

2'16.953
2'17.653
2'17.664

2'17.880
2'17.989
2'18.307

2'18.588
2'18.626
2'18.686

2'18.811
2'18.975
2'19.041

2'19.147
2'19.222
2'19.316

2'20.010
2'20.048
2'05.211

2'19.564
2'20.023
2'20.643

2'21.385
2'21.518
2'21.602

2'21.814
2'21.943
2'22.068

2'22.297
2'23.268

Moto2™

0.700
0.711

0.927
1.036
1.354

1.635
1.673
1.733

1.858
2.022
2.088

2.194
2.269
2.363

3.057
3.095
0.854

~

7 (%) 1.901
7 (%) 2.360
6 (*)2.980
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7 (*) 3.855
7 (*) 3.939
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7 (%) 4.151
7 (*) 4.280
7 (*) 4.405
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6 (*) 4.634
6 (*) 5.605

()]

2'16.953
(*) 2'17.663
2'04.312
2'03.988

20

0.700
0.011

0.216
0.109
0.318

0.281
0.038
0.060

0.125
0.164
0.066

0.106
0.075
0.094

0.694
0.038

0.459
0.620

0.742
0.133
0.084

0.212
0.129
0.125

0.229
0.971

Gap Top Speed

272.7
269.3
267.9

274.1
270.0
272.7

271.3
264.7
268.6

269.3
266.6
267.3

268.6
267.9
272.0

266.0
266.0

266.0
268.6
266.0

263.4
264.7
267.9

266.0
261.5
258.9

267.3
264.7

155.0 Km/h
154.2 Km/h
170.8 Km/h
171.3 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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